Recommended for all kinds of mechanised welding
Innovative pentagonal cross section
Extremely wear resistant composite material
Significant increase of tip life
TBi StarTip
Longlife contact tips
Regular round cross section
▪ Allows for 1 contact area with the wire

Increased cross section: 115 %
Reference cross section: 100 %
Ordering information TBi StarTip
Dimensions
Wire-
diameter
0.8 mm 344P086069 344P086262 -
1.0 mm 344P106069 344P106262 344P106402
1.2 mm 344P126069 344P126262 344P126402
1.6 mm - 344P166262 344P166402
The material
The TBi StarTip is produced of a specialized com-
pound material with a very wear-resistant core and
an outer layer of highly electrically conductive